

World Wrestling Entertainment® to Participate in Citigroup's 2007 Small & Mid-Cap Conference

03/12/2007

STAMFORD, Conn.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--

World Wrestling Entertainment Inc. (NYSE:WWE) announced today that its Chief Operating Officer Michael Sileck will participate in Citigroup's 2007 Small & Mid-Cap Conference on Tuesday, March 13, 2007, in Las Vegas, Nev.

Mr. Sileck's remarks are expected to begin at approximately 1:00 p.m. ET. An audio webcast and slide presentation will be available online at http://corporate.wwe.com/investors.

To listen to the live webcast, please go to the website at least 15 minutes prior to the start to register, as well as download and install any necessary software. Also, an archive of the webcast will be posted on http://corporate.wwe.com/investors.

Additional information on World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc. (NYSE: WWE), can be found at wwe.com and corporate.wwe.com. For information on our global activities, go to http://www.wwe.com/worldwide/.

Trademarks: All World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc. programming, talent names, images, likenesses, slogans, wrestling moves, and logos are the exclusive property of World Wrestling Entertainment, Inc. All other trademarks, logos and copyrights are the property of their respective owners.

Source: World Wrestling Entertainment Inc.

Contact: World Wrestling Entertainment Inc. Media: Gary Davis, 203-353-5066 or Investors: Michael Weitz, 203-352-8642